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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1384 AUGER HOUSI NG

Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1812-1261-01
1812-1673-01
1812-1690-01
1812-1383-01
1812-1609-01
9988- 3613- 16
1812-1739-01
9795- 3631- 02
1812-1737-01
1812-1430-01
1812-1598-01
9899- 3622- 16
9795- 3631- 02
1812- 1596- 01
1812-1595-01
1812-9006- 01
1812-0811-01
1812-0347-01
1133-0057-01
1812-1603-01
9899- 3622- 16
9795- 3631- 02

Auger pull ey
Nut

Bal | bearing retain
Bal | bearing
Key

Screw

Spacer

Nut

Auger housi ng
Pl ug

Scr aper bl ade
Screw

Nut

Auger - LH
Auger - RH
Shear bolt kit
. Locki ng nut
Beari ng

Screw

Hei ght adj ust skid
Screw

Nut



